
Undergraduate Deadlines and Test Dates, 2017-18  
 
Univ. 
Week 

Tchg 
Week 

First year 
Modules 

Second year 
Modules 

Third year 
Modules 

7  Au-06  

EC251 Test 
Tuesday, 14 November 
14:00 
 

EC324 Test 
Monday, 13 November 
10:00  

8 Au-07 

EC120 Assignment 1: 
Wednesday 22 
November 
12:00 mid-day 
 
EC114 Test 
Tuesday,  
21 November 
18:00 

EC201 Test 
Tuesday, 21 November 
18:00  

EC383 Assignment 
Wednesday, 22 November 
12:00 mid-day 
 
 

9 Au-08 
EC111 Assignment: 
Tuesday, 28 November 
12:00 mid-day 

 EC352 Test 
Monday, 27 November 
10:00 
 

10 Au-09 

EC115 Test 1, 
Tuesday, 5 December 
18:00 
 
EC116 Assignment: 
Tuesday 5 December, 
12:00 mid-day 

EC202 Assignment 
Wednesday, 6 December 
12:00 mid-day 

EC368 Test 
Monday, 4 December 
10:00  
 
EC366 Test 
Thursday, 7 December 
15:00 
 

11 Au-10  

 EC831 survey and plan 
Wednesday, 13 December, 
12:00 mid-day 

Christmas & New Year Vacation 

16 Sp-01  

Autumn Term 
Assignments:  
Friday, 19 January 
12:00 mid-day 

Autumn Term 
Assignments:  
Friday, 19 January 
12:00 mid-day 

17 Sp-02    

18 Sp-03    

19 Sp-04    

20 Sp-05 

EC120 Assignment 2: 
Wednesday, 
14 February,  
12:00 mid-day 
 

EC201 Assignment 
Wednesday, 14 February 
12:00 mid-day 

EC322 Test 
Tuesday, 13 February 
14:00 
 

21 Sp-06 
EC115 Test 2, 
Tuesday, 20 February 
18:00 

EC202 Test 
Monday, 19 February 
18:00 
 

 

22 Sp-07 

  EC384 Test 
Tuesday, 27 February 
18:00 
 

23 Sp-08 

EC116 Assignment: 
Tuesday, 6 March 
12:00 mid-day 
 

EC252 Test 
Monday, 5 March 
13:00 
 

EC351 Test 
Thursday, 8 March 
16:00 
 



24 Sp-09 

EC111 Test 
Tuesday, 13 March 
18:00 
 
EC114 Assignment 
Friday, 16 March 
12:00 mid-day 

 

 
 

25 Sp-10 
EC123 Coursework: 
Wednesday, 21 March 
12:00 mid-day 

EC252 exercise 
Wednesday, 21 March 
12:00 mid-day 

  

Easter vacation 

30 Su-01 
EC120 Assignment 3: 
Wednesday, 25 April 
12:00 – mid-day 

 
Projects: 
Friday, 27 April 
12:00 mid-day 

31 Su-02  

Spring Term 
Assignments:  
Friday, 4

 
May 

12:00 mid-day 

Spring Term  
Assignments: 
Friday, 4 May,  
12:00 mid-day 
 

 
Please note deadlines for coursework and mid-term test dates may be subject to change. 
 


